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Jersey Mike's John B White
Drinks From HCD

All drinks will be delivered at room
temperature. Drink orders do not go

towards the food purchase minimum.

Cold Subs
Mike's Way Includes Onion, Lettuce,

Tomatoes, Vinegar, Oil, Oregano, and
Salt. Regular size orders can be made
as a salad by choosing Sub In A Tub.

#1 BLT
The timeless bacon, lettuce, and tomato

Regular BLT $12.05
Giant BLT $20.75

#2 Jersey Shore Favorite
Provolone, Ham and Cappacuolo
Regular Jersey Shore $10.35
Giant Jersey Shore $19.45

#3 The American Classic
Ham and Provolone

Regular The American Classic$10.35
Giant The American Classic $19.45

#4 The Number Four
Provolone, Prosciuttini, Cappacuolo

Regular The Number Four $12.05
Giant The Number Four $20.75

#5 The Super Sub
Prosciutto, Ham, Prosciuttini, and

Cappacuolo
Regular The Super Sub $11.65
Giant The Super Sub $20.75

#6 Famous Roast Beef and Provolone
Cooked on premises using only certified

Angus USDA top choice rounds
Regular Roast Beef and
Provolone

$12.95

Giant Roast Beef and
Provolone

$22.05

#7 Turkey Breast and Provolone
Regular Turkey Breast and
Provolone

$11.65

Giant Turkey Breast and
Provolone

$20.75

#8 Club Sub
Turkey, Ham, Provolone, Applewood

Smoked Bacon and Mayo
Regular Club Sub $12.95
Giant Club Sub $22.05

#9 Club Supreme
Roast Beef, Turkey, Swiss, Applewood

Smoked Bacon, and Mayo
Regular Club Supreme $12.95
Giant Club Supreme $22.05

#10 Tuna Fish
Freshly made on premises

Regular Tuna Fish $11.65
Giant Tuna Fish $20.75

#11 The Stickball Special

Hot Subs
Mike's Way Includes Onion, Lettuce,

Tomatoes, Vinegar, Oil, Oregano, and
Salt. All Hot Subs are served on White

or Wheat bread.
#16 Chicken Philly Cheesesteak

Grilled Onions, Peppers, and melty white
American cheese

Regular Chicken Philly $11.65
Giant Chicken Philly $20.75
#17 Jersey Mike's Famous Philly

Grilled onions, peppers, and melty white
American cheese

Regular Jersey Mike's Famous
Philly

$12.05

Giant Jersey Mike's Famous
Philly

$20.75

#26 Bacon Ranch Chicken Cheesesteak
Applewood smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato

and ranch dressing
Regular Bacon Ranch Chicken
Cheesesteak

$12.30

Giant Bacon Ranch Chicken
Cheesesteak

$22.05

#31 California Chicken Cheesesteak
Lettuce, tomato, mayo, and melty white

American cheese
Regular California Chicken
Cheesesteak

$11.65

Giant California Chicken
Cheesesteak

$20.75

#42 Chipotle Chicken Cheesesteak
Grilled onions, peppers, melty white
american cheese and chipotle mayo
Regular Chipotle Chicken
Cheesesteak

$11.65

Giant Chipotle Chicken
Cheesesteak

$20.75

#43 Chipotle Cheesesteak
Onions, peppers, melty white American

cheese and chipotle mayo
Regular Chipotle Cheesesteak $12.05
Giant Chipotle Cheesesteak $20.75
#44 Buffalo Chicken Cheesesteak

Frank's Red Hot Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato
with Blue Cheese Dressing

Regular Buffalo Chicken
Cheesesteak

$12.30

Giant Buffalo Chicken
Cheesesteak

$22.05

#55 Big Kahuna Chicken Cheesesteak
Grilled onions, peppers, mushrooms,
jalapenos, and of course melty white

American cheese
Regular Big Kahuna Chicken
Cheesesteak

$12.30

Giant Big Kahuna Chicken
Cheesesteak

$22.05

Sides
Classic Lay's $2.85
BBQ Lay's $2.85
Baked Classic Lay's $2.85
Doritos $2.85
Cool Ranch Doritos $2.85
Mrs Vickie's Original Recipe
Kettle Cooked Potato Chips

$2.85

Mrs Vickie's Sea Salt and Malt
Vinegar Kettle Cooked Potato
Chips

$2.85

Mrs Vickie's Applewood
Smoked BBQ Kettle Cooked
Potato Chips

$2.85

Mrs Vickie's Jalapeno Kettle
Cooked Potato Chips

$2.85

Desserts
Chocolate Chip Cookie $1.30
Giant Chocolate Chip Cookie w/
Hershey Kisses

$3.45

Drinks
Gallon of Sweet Tea $7.50
Gallon of Unsweet Tea $7.50
Gallon of Lemonade $8.75

Bottled Drinks
Bottled Pepsi $3.85
Bottled Diet Pepsi $3.85
Bottled Mtn Dew $3.85
Aquafina $3.30
Orange Gatorade $3.75
Red Gatorade $3.75
Lemon Lime Gatorade $3.75

page 1



Provolone, Ham, and Salami
Regular The Stickball Special$11.65
Giant The Stickball Special $19.95

#12 Cancro Special
Provolone, Roast Beef, and Pepperoni

Regular Cancro Special $12.95
Giant Cancro Special $22.05

#13 The Original Italian
Provolone, Ham, Prosciuttini,

Cappacuolo, Salami, and Pepperoni
Regular The Original Italian $12.95
Giant The Original Italian $22.05

#14 The Veggie
Swiss, provolone, and green peppers

Regular The Veggie $10.35
Giant The Veggie $19.45

#56 Big Kahuna Cheesesteak
Grilled onions, peppers, mushrooms,
jalapenos, and of course, melty, white

American cheese
Regular Big Kahuna
Cheesesteak

$12.55

Giant Big Kahuna Cheesesteak$22.05
Grilled Portabella Mushroom and Swiss

Fresh Portabella Mushrooms, fresh green
bell peppers, onions and our signature

Swiss cheese, grilled fresh.
Regular Grilled Portabella
Mushroom and Swiss

$13.00

Giant Grilled Portabella
Mushroom and Swiss

$22.10
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